NEW!
1065
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
17
PSI
AdditionAl selection AvAilAble on kele.com kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
1. Positive static pressure increases as the filter gets dirty.

A300 SerieS, rPS, SD-01, 21121, 60681
A-300 series
orDering inForMAtion
60681
rps-W
rps & sD-01
MoDeL Description
60681 Static or total pressure sensing kit
A-301-K Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" compression
A-302-K Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" barb
A-308-K Duct static pressure fitting, 1/4" barb
A-345-K Flange mounting kit (1 required for each A-301-K or A-302-K)
A-3145K A-301-K duct static pressure tip, 1/4" compression with A-345-K mounting flange
A-3245K A-302-K duct static pressure tip, 1/4" barb with A-345-K mounting flange
A-3845K A-308-K duct static pressure fitting, 1/4" barb with A-345-K mounting flange
21122 4" aluminum impact tube, 1/4" OD connection
21122-112 6" aluminum impact tube for 1/8" thru 1/4" ID flexible plastic tubing
21123 8" aluminum impact tube, 1/4" OD connection
21123-112 8" aluminum impact tube for 1/8" thru 1/4" ID flexible plastic tubing
A-306-K Outdoor air static pressure kit
A-605 Mounting kit for air filter application. Includes aluminum surface mounting brackets with screws, two 5 ft. lengths of 1/4"
aluminum tubing, two static pressure tips and two plastic vent valves.
rps Stainless steel room pressure sensor, 1/4" barb
rps-i Ivory plastic room pressure sensor, 1/4" barb